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2024 DHL Competition DHL - C Women Ladder

Team Played
1. Nightcliff Tigers 15
2. Palmerston Saints 15
3. Waratah 15
4. Banks 15
5. Commerce Pints 15
6. East Darwin 15
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Draws Losses
2 1
4 3
1 6
1 9
7 5
3 12

Forfeits

BYEs

For

49

16

22

14

11

Against

7

11

20

23

17

36

Diff. Points
42 38
5 28
2 25
-9 17
-6 16
-34 3
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